
選手名 Ｈ／Ｃ 選手名 Ｈ／Ｃ

岐阜Ａ１ 山田　正裕 5 菱田佐惠子 15 Ａ ３ １０

岐阜Ａ２ 竹林　恵子 15 山田　辰巳 5 Ｂ ２０ ３

三重Ａ１ 柳川　弘行 5 柳川　穂波 20 Ａ ６ １３

三重Ａ２ 堀田　賢司 伊藤　重夫 5 Ｂ ２５ ８

三重Ｂ１ 松田八重子 20 澤田　英子 20 Ａ ９ １６

三重Ｂ２ 塚本　孝之 5 澤田賢二郎 5 Ｂ ７ １４

三重Ｃ１ 吉川　朋子 20 飯田 　 剛 Ａ １４ ２１

三重Ｃ２ 北嶋　好雄 10 鈴木　隆博 5 Ｂ １３ ２０

三重Ｄ１ 冨尾　信隆 5 長尾　清治 Ａ １８ ２５

三重Ｄ２ 川合　孝晴 5 南出　幹生 5 Ｂ １８ ２５

三重Ｅ１ 山本　和成 15 栗林　隆行 10 Ａ ２５ ６

三重Ｅ２ 林　  安美 15 武藤　博美 5 Ｂ ３ １０

愛知Ａ１ 鷹羽　　孝 5 手島　　登 Ａ ５ １２

愛知Ａ２ 田中　　亨 水口　慶吾 5 Ａ ８ １５

愛知Ｂ１ 酒井　孝司 鈴木のり子 15 Ｂ ４ １１

愛知Ｂ２ 中西　晴子 15 中西　貴久 Ｂ ２２ ５

愛知Ｃ１ 山口　勝也 5 西村　由彦 Ａ １０ １７

愛知Ｃ２ 戎　　直和 5 森井　裕子 20 Ａ ２４ ５

愛知Ｄ１ 徳永　幸一 渡辺　　覚 5 Ｂ １１ １８

愛知Ｄ２ 早川　美加 15 今井　佳子 15 Ｂ １９ ２６

愛知Ｅ１ 真野　紳一 5 石川　信行 Ａ １５ ２２

愛知Ｅ２ 髙本　正子 20 大木　静浩 Ａ １７ ２４

愛知Ｆ１ 髙須　　覚 5 織田　武司 20 Ｂ ６ １３

愛知Ｆ２ 中本志寿人 5 西山　邦雄 5 Ｂ ２４ ７

愛知Ｇ１ 原　　昭雄 5 谷本　浩一 5 Ａ ２０ ２７

愛知Ｇ２ 園田　陽久 松岡　富綱 Ａ ２７ ８

【２人チーム戦】

レ　ー　ン　配　当　表（１）

チーム名
第１投球者 第２投球者

組 前半 後半



選手名 Ｈ／Ｃ 選手名 Ｈ／Ｃ

愛知Ｈ１ 則武　紀子 25 大森八重子 20 Ｂ １４ ２１

愛知Ｈ２ 水谷　恒夫 10 佐藤　為芳 5 Ｂ ９ １６

愛知Ｉ１ 岩月　文彦 5 永田　順保 10 Ａ ２１ ２８

愛知Ｉ２ 谷野  　久 5 則武　皓爾 10 Ａ １２ １９

愛知Ｊ１ 城殿ヨシ子 20 赤尾　昇一 Ｂ １６ ２３

愛知Ｊ２ 牧野　光男 5 小島 　真 5 Ｂ ２６ ９

静岡Ａ１ 北出　和男 5 成川　和利 5 Ａ ２８ ９

静岡Ａ２ 伊藤　文雄 馬島　義和 5 Ａ ４ １１

静岡Ｂ１ 金森　孝夫 金森　幸男 5 Ａ １３ ２０

静岡Ｂ２ 鈴木　孝政 5 渡辺　　厚 Ｂ １０ １７

静岡Ｃ１ 寺下　　真 北風　慎雄 5 Ｂ ８ １５

静岡Ｃ２ 小林　　弘 5 遠藤　金龍 Ｂ １７ ２４

静岡Ｄ１ 平岡　義朗 10 大井　弘美 20 Ａ １６ ２３

静岡Ｄ２ 長野千鶴子 20 佐塚　　裕 5 Ａ ２２ ３

静岡Ｅ１ 久保田美津子 20 吉澤　敏子 25 Ａ ２３ ４

静岡Ｅ２ 加藤　栄子 20 加藤　剛重 5 Ｂ １２ １９

静岡Ｆ１ 野沢　雅信 山澤　忠夫 Ｂ ２１ ４

静岡Ｆ２ 西田　政隆 5 板垣　愛子 30 Ｂ ５ １２

静岡Ｇ１ 坂村　啓治 河合　　勉 Ａ ７ １４

静岡Ｇ２ 日置　武雄 5 畑山　四郎 5 Ａ １９ ２６

静岡Ｈ１ 小石　敏興 15 大村　綾子 20 Ａ ２６ ７

静岡Ｈ２ 望月由利子 20 増田　直秀 5 Ｂ ２３ ６

静岡Ｉ１ 蒔田幸一良 5 杉山　憲良 5 Ｂ １５ ２２

静岡Ｉ２ 萩原　祥古 山西　利明 Ａ １１ １８

【２人チーム戦】

レ　ー　ン　配　当　表（２）

チーム名
第１投球者 第２投球者

組 前半 後半



選手名 Ｈ／Ｃ 選手名 Ｈ／Ｃ

山田　正裕 5 菱田佐惠子 15

竹林　恵子 15 山田　辰巳 5

堀田　賢司 伊藤　重夫 5

柳川　弘行 5 柳川　穂波 20

松田八重子 20 澤田　英子 20

塚本　孝之 5 澤田賢二郎 5

吉川　朋子 20 飯田 　 剛

北嶋　好雄 10 鈴木　隆博 5

冨尾　信隆 5 長尾　清治

川合　孝晴 5 南出　幹生 5

林　  安美 15 武藤　博美 5

山本　和成 15 栗林　隆行 10

鷹羽　　孝 5 手島　　登

田中　　亨 水口　慶吾 5

酒井　孝司 鈴木のり子 15

中西　晴子 15 中西　貴久

山口　勝也 5 西村　由彦

戎　　直和 5 森井　裕子 20

徳永　幸一 渡辺　　覚 5

早川　美加 15 今井　佳子 15

真野　紳一 5 石川　信行

髙本　正子 20 大木　静浩

髙須　　覚 5 織田　武司 20

中本志寿人 5 西山　邦雄 5

原　　昭雄 5 谷本　浩一 5

園田　陽久 松岡　富綱
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【４人チーム戦】

愛知　Ｇ

１６ ７



選手名 Ｈ／Ｃ 選手名 Ｈ／Ｃ

則武　紀子 25 大森八重子 20

水谷　恒夫 10 佐藤　為芳 5

岩月　文彦 5 永田　順保 10

谷野  　久 5 則武　皓爾 10

城殿ヨシ子 20 赤尾　昇一

牧野　光男 5 小島  　真 5

北出　和男 5 成川　和利 5

伊藤　文雄 馬島　義和 5

金森　孝夫 金森　幸男 5

鈴木　孝政 5 渡辺　　厚

寺下　　真 北風　慎雄 5

小林　　弘 5 遠藤　金龍

平岡　義朗 10 大井　弘美 20

長野千鶴子 20 佐塚　　裕 5

久保田美津子 20 吉澤　敏子 25

加藤　栄子 20 加藤　剛重 5

野沢　雅信 山澤　忠夫

西田　政隆 5 板垣　愛子 30

坂村　啓治 河合　　勉

日置　武雄 5 畑山　四郎 5

小石　敏興 15 大村　綾子 20

望月由利子 20 増田　直秀 5

蒔田幸一良 5 杉山　憲良 5

萩原　祥古 山西　利明
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【４人チーム戦】

静岡　Ｉ ５ １８


